
Page : 1 of Date: 29 - 12 - 2020 3

 5.00

 4.88

 5.00

 4.94

15

30

15

15

 75.00

 148.25

 75.00

 73.25

15

30

15

15

Student Transcript

  IDE 102
  ENG 150
  HST 101
  QUR 101
  STA 110
  CUL 107
  FIN 118

  ECO 101
  JR 258
  ARB 102
  QUR 151
  BUS 253
  ECO 202

  QUR 201
  JRS 214
  BNK 101
  ECO 102
  IRM 100

  Monotheism
  English Language 1
  Sirah (Biography of Prophet Mohammed)
  The Holy Qur'an 1
  Principles of Statistics
  Professional Ethics
  Financial Mathematics

  Principles of Microeconomics
  Islamic Jurisprudence of Financial Transactions
  Arabic Grammar
  The Holy Qur'an (2)
  Principles of Management
  Inferential Statistics

  The Holy Qur'an (3)
  Principles and Maxims of Islamic Jurisprudence
  Principles of Banking
  Principles of Macroeconomics
  Principles of Insurance and Risk Management

2
3
2
1
2
2
3

3
3
2
1
3
3

1
3
3
3
3

A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+
A+

A
A+
B+
A+
A+
A+

A
A+
A
A
A

10
15
10
5
10
10

15

14.25
15
9
5
15
15

4.75
15

14.25
14.25
14.25

Transfered Courses from Princess Nora University in Second Semester 2016-2017 G

- - First Semester 2016-2017  G  - Full Time - Economics- -

- - Second Semester 2016-2017  G  - Full Time - Economics- -

- - First Semester 2017-2018  G  - Full Time - Economics- -

Course Title Course Code C.Hours

  MATH 016

  HTHO 018

  TCM 015

  COM 013

  ENG 034

  ARL 012

  CS 017

  Mathematics

  Health Education

  Learning Skills

   Communication Skills

  English Language

  Arabic Language Skills

  Intro to Computer

4

1

1

1

6

1

3

Equivalent Credit Hours Sum: 17

15

30

15

15

Course Code

Course Code

Course Code

Course Title

Course Title

Course Title

C.Hours

C.Hours

C.Hours

Grade

Grade

Grade

Q Points

Q Points

Q Points

Registered

Registered

Earned

Earned

Q Points

Q Points

GPA

GPA

Hours

Hours

Passed

Passed

Term

Term

Accumulative

Accumulative

Name   ALTAMIMI, RAZAN MOHAMMED S

Student Id 438019430 Born In 1997
Economics & Admin SciencesCollege  

Major   

Degree:Bachelor

Finance & Investment



Page : 2 of Date: 29 - 12 - 2020 3

 4.84

 4.81

 4.80

 4.72

 4.91

 4.88

 4.87

 4.84

46

62

77

93

16

16

15

16

 225.75

 302.75

 374.75

 450.25

 77.50

 77.00

 72.00

 75.50

46

62

77

93

16

16

15

16

Student Transcript

  ACC 215

  ECO 150
  ACC 225
  QUR 251
  BUS 320
  FIN 102
  BUS 271

  FIN 414
  ECO 311
  FIN 331
  ACC 311
  BUS 308
  JR 306
  QUR 301

  ECO 431
  QUR 351
  FIN 382
  ACC 324
  ECO 466
  ECO 312

  Principles of Financial Accounting

  Introduction to Islamic Economics
  Principles of Cost Accounting
  The Holy Qur'an (4)
  Organizational Behavior
  Principles of Finance and Investment
  Commercial Law

  Financial Analysis
  Microeconomic Analysis
  Finance for Endowments & Nonprofit Organizations
  Intermediate Accounting I
  Capital Market Regulations
  Islamic Financial Contracts
  The Holy Qur'an (5)

  Money & Banking
  The Holy Qur'an (6)
  Corporate Finance
  Intermediate Accounting II
  Econometrics 1
  Macroeconomic Analysis

3

3
3
1
3
3
3

3
3
0
3
2
3
1

3
1
3
3
3
3

A+

A
A+
A+
A+
A
B+

A+
A
W
B+
A+
A

A+

A
A+
A+
B+
A
B+

15

14.25
15
5
15

14.25
13.5

15
14.25

0
13.5

10
14.25

5

14.25
5
15

13.5
14.25
13.5

- - Second Semester 2017-2018  G  - Full Time - Economics- -

- - First Semester 2018-2019  G  - Full Time - Finance & Investment- -

- - Second Semester 2018-2019  G  - Full Time - Finance & Investment- -

- - First Semester 2019-2020  G  - Full Time - Finance & Investment- -

46

62

77

93

16

16

15

16

Course Code

Course Code

Course Code

Course Code

Course Title

Course Title

Course Title

Course Title

C.Hours

C.Hours

C.Hours

C.Hours

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Q Points

Q Points

Q Points

Q Points

Registered

Registered

Registered

Registered

Earned

Earned

Earned

Earned

Q Points

Q Points

Q Points

Q Points

GPA

GPA

GPA

GPA

Hours

Hours

Hours

Hours

Passed

Passed

Passed

Passed

Term

Term

Term

Term

Accumulative

Accumulative

Accumulative

Accumulative

Name   ALTAMIMI, RAZAN MOHAMMED S

Student Id 438019430 Born In 1997
Economics & Admin SciencesCollege  

Major   

Degree:Bachelor

Finance & Investment



Page : 3 of Date: 29 - 12 - 2020 3

 4.88

 5.00

 5.00

 4.85

 4.86

 4.86

111

125

128

18

14

3

 538.00

 578.00

 593.00

 87.75

 40.00

 15.00

111

125

128

18

14

3

Student Transcript

  ECO 414
  FIN 425
  FIN 443
  IRM 442
  FIN 462
  FIN 451

  FIN 461
  QUR 451
  BUS 304
  FIN 422
  FIN 460
  QUR 401

  FIN 444

  Feasibility Studies
  International Corporate Finance
  Real Estate Finance & Investment
  Insurance and Risk Management
  Computer Applications in Finance
  Capital Markets & Portfolio Management

  Corporate Valuation
  The Holy Qur'an (8)
  Operations Research in Management
  Financial Engineering
  Advanced Topics in Finance
  The Holy Qur'an (7)

  Cooperative Training

3
3
3
3
3
3

3
1
3
3
3
1

3

A+
A
A

A+
A

A+

A+
A+
A+
NP
NP

A+

A+

15
14.25
14.25

15
14.25

15

15
5
15

0
0

5

15

- - Second Semester 2019-2020  G  - Full Time - Finance & Investment- -

- - First Semester 2020-2021  G  - Full Time - Finance & Investment- -

111

125

128

18

14

3

Course Code

Course Code

Course Code

Course Title

Course Title

Course Title

C.Hours

C.Hours

C.Hours

Grade

Grade

Grade

Q Points

Q Points

Q Points

Registered

Registered

Registered

Earned

Earned

Earned

Q Points

Q Points

Q Points

GPA

GPA

GPA

Hours

Hours

Hours

Passed

Passed

Passed

Term

Term

Term

Accumulative

Accumulative

Accumulative

End Of Transcript

Name   ALTAMIMI, RAZAN MOHAMMED S

Student Id 438019430 Born In 1997
Economics & Admin SciencesCollege  

Major   

Degree:Bachelor

Finance & Investment

Dean of Admission and Registration

 Dr. Sulaiman Sulaiman Alangari


