

Student Transcript

Name ALTAMIMI, RAZAN MOHAMMED S

Student Id 438019430 Degree Bachelor Born In 1997

College Economics & Admin Sciences

Major Finance & Investment

KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA Ministry of Education Al-Imam Muhammad Ibn Saud

Islamic University
Deanery of Admission & Registration

Transfered Courses from Princess Nora University in Second Semester 2016-2017 G

Course Code	ourse Code Course Title	
MATH 016	Mathematics	4
HTHO 018	Health Education	1
TCM 015	Learning Skills	1
COM 013	Communication Skills	1
ENG 034	English Language	6
ARL 012	Arabic Language Skills	1
CS 017	Intro to Computer	3
	Equivalent Credit Hours Sum:	17

-- First Semester 2016-2017 G - Full Time - Economics --

Course Code	Cours	Course Title		Q Points	Grade
IDE 102	Monotheism		2	10	A+
ENG 150	English Language 1	A JA	3	15	A+
HST 101	Sirah (Biography of Prophet Mohammed)		2	10	A+
QUR 101	The Holy Qur'an 1		1	5	A+
STA 110	Principles of Statistics	~	2	10	A+
CUL 107	Professional Ethics	7 7	2	10	A+
FIN 118	Financial Mathematics		3	15	A+
Hours	Registered	Passed	Earned	Q Points	GPA
Term	15	15	15	75.00	5.00
Accumulative	15	15	15	75.00	5.00

- - Second Semester 2016-2017 G - Full Time - Economics - -

Course Code	Cours	se Title	C.Hours	Q Points	Grade
ECO 101	Principles of Microeconomics	Principles of Microeconomics		14.25	Α
JR 258	Islamic Jurisprudence of Fina	Islamic Jurisprudence of Financial Transactions		15	A+
ARB 102	Arabic Grammar		2	9	B+
QUR 151	The Holy Qur'an (2)		1	5	A+
BUS 253	Principles of Management		3	15	A+
ECO 202	Inferential Statistics		3	15	A+
Hours	Registered	Passed	Earned	Q Points	GPA
Term	15	15	15	73.25	4.88
Accumulative	30	30	30	148.25	4.94

- - First Semester 2017-2018 G - Full Time - Economics- -

Course Code	Course Title	C.Hours	Q Points	Grade
QUR 201	The Holy Qur'an (3)	1	4.75	Α
JRS 214	Principles and Maxims of Islamic Jurisprudence	3	15	A+
BNK 101	Principles of Banking	3	14.25	Α
ECO 102	Principles of Macroeconomics	3	14.25	Α
IRM 100	Principles of Insurance and Risk Management	3	14.25	Α

Date: 29 - 12 - 2020 Page: 1 of 3



Student Transcript

Name ALTAMIMI, RAZAN MOHAMMED S

Student Id 438019430 Degree Bachelor Born In 1997

College Economics & Admin Sciences

Major Finance & Investment

KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA
Ministry of Education
Al-Imam Muhammad Ibn Saud
Islamic University
Deanery of Admission & Registration

Course Code	Course Title		C.Hours	Q Points	Grade
ACC 215	Principles of Financial Accounting		3	15	A+
Hours	Registered	Passed	Earned	Q Points	GPA
Term	16	16	16	77.50	4.84
Accumulative	46	46	46	225.75	4.91
	Cocond Competer	2047 2049 C Full Time E			

- - Second Semester 2017-2018 G - Full Time - Economics - -

Course Code	Course Title		C.Hours	Q Points	Grade
ECO 150	Introduction to Islamic Econom	nics	3	14.25	Α
ACC 225	Principles of Cost Accounting	Principles of Cost Accounting		15	A+
QUR 251	The Holy Qur'an (4)		1	5	A+
BUS 320	Organizational Behavior		3	15	A+
FIN 102	Principles of Finance and Investment		3	14.25	Α
BUS 271	Commercial Law		3	13.5	B+
Hours	Registered	Passed	Earned	Q Points	GPA
Term	16 16		16	77.00	4.81
Accumulative	62	62	62	302.75	4.88

-- First Semester 2018-2019 G - Full Time - Finance & Investment--

Course Code	Course	Title	C.Hours	Q Points	Grade
FIN 414	Financial Analysis		3	15	A+
ECO 311	Microeconomic Analysis		3	14.25	Α
FIN 331	Finance for Endowments & Non	Finance for Endowments & Nonprofit Organizations		0	W
ACC 311	Intermediate Accounting I	ov o seenescen provide	3	13.5	B+
BUS 308	Capital Market Regulations		2	10	A+
JR 306	Islamic Financial Contracts		3	14.25	Α
QUR 301	The Holy Qur'an (5)		1	5	A+
Hours	Registered	Passed	Earned	Q Points	GPA
Term	15	15	15	72.00	4.80
Accumulative	77	77	77	374.75	4.87

- - Second Semester 2018-2019 G - Full Time - Finance & Investment- -

Course Code	Course	Course Title		Q Points	Grade
ECO 431	Money & Banking	Money & Banking		14.25	Α
QUR 351	The Holy Qur'an (6)	The Holy Qur'an (6)		5	A+
FIN 382	Corporate Finance		3	15	A+
ACC 324	Intermediate Accounting II		3	13.5	B+
ECO 466	Econometrics 1		3	14.25	Α
ECO 312	Macroeconomic Analysis		3	13.5	B+
Hours	Registered	Passed	Earned	Q Points	GPA
Term	16	16	16	75.50	4.72
Accumulative	93	93	93	450.25	4.84

- - First Semester 2019-2020 G - Full Time - Finance & Investment- -

Date: 29 - 12 - 2020 Page: 2 of 3



Student Transcript

Name ALTAMIMI, RAZAN MOHAMMED S

Student Id 438019430 Degree Bachelor Born In 1997

College Economics & Admin Sciences

Major Finance & Investment

KINGDOM OF SAUDI ARABIA Ministry of Education Al-Imam Muhammad Ibn Saud Islamic University

Deanery of Admission & Registration

Course Code	Course Title		C.Hours	Q Points	Grade
ECO 414	Feasibility Studies	Feasibility Studies		15	A+
FIN 425	International Corporate Finance	International Corporate Finance		14.25	Α
FIN 443	Real Estate Finance & Investr	Real Estate Finance & Investment		14.25	Α
IRM 442	Insurance and Risk Management		3	15	A+
FIN 462	Computer Applications in Finance		3	14.25	Α
FIN 451	Capital Markets & Portfolio Management		3	15	A+
Hours	Registered	Passed	Earned	Q Points	GPA
Term	18	18	18	87.75	4.88
Accumulative	111	111	111	538.00	4.85
	Second Semester 2019 20	OO C Full Time Finen	co & Investment		

- - Second Semester 2019-2020 G - Full Time - Finance & Investment- -

Course Code	Course	Title	C.Hours	Q Points	Grade
FIN 461	Corporate Valuation	Corporate Valuation		15	A+
QUR 451	The Holy Qur'an (8)	The Holy Qur'an (8)		5	A+
BUS 304	Operations Research in Management		3	15	A+
FIN 422	Financial Engineering		3	0	NP
FIN 460	Advanced Topics in Finance		3	0	NP
QUR 401	The Holy Qur'an (7)		1	5	A+
Hours	Registered	Passed	Earned	Q Points	GPA
Term	14	14	14	40.00	5.00
Accumulative	125	125	125	578.00	4.86

- - First Semester 2020-2021 G - Full Time - Finance & Investment - -

Course Code	Cou	rse Title	C.Hours	Q Points	Grade
FIN 444	Cooperative Training	ACCOUNT OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	3	15	A+
Hours	Registered	Passed	Earned	Q Points	GPA
Term	3	3	3	15.00	5.00
Accumulative	128	128	128	593.00	4.86

End Of Transcript

Dean of Admission and Registration

Dr. Sulaiman Sulaiman Alangari

Deanship of Admission & Registration

Date: 29 - 12 - 2020 Page: 3 of 3